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Friday   7:00 pm Lanes 7 - 14Salon de Quilles Laval
Team Standings

Points Last Wk Team Pins + HDCP HDCP
Place # Team Name Team Captain Won WON Ave HDCP Game Sers

1 4 LOUISE ALLAIRE Louise Allaire 132 31 1099 16315 1203 3380
2 5 ALAIN GINGRAS Alain Gingras 129 18 1125 16554 1219 3475
3 6 PIERRE BOURBEAU Peter Bourbeau 127 40 1073 16631 1209 3551
4 3 BENOIT BRETON Benoit Breton 124 8 1015 16587 1276 3520
5 7 CONRAD ALLAIRE Conrad Allaire 121 30 1102 16543 1286 3635
6 2 NORMAND GAULIN Normand Gaulin 101½ 33 1111 16345 1248 3404
7 1 LOUISE LECUYER Louise Lecuyer 93½ 16 1069 15886 1223 3426
8 8 ANDRE BRODEUR Andre Brodeur 92 8 1067 15839 1166 3270

*** Although not shown, standings are determined by points only for the current part

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
7-8 LOUISE ALLAIRE 1203 1028 1043 3274 31 <---> BENOIT BRETON 1059 950 1027 3036 8

9-10 NORMAND GAULIN 1108 1113 1107 3328 33 <---> LOUISE LECUYER 1112 1020 1040 3172 16
11-12 ANDRE BRODEUR 959 953 1048 2960 8 <---> CONRAD ALLAIRE 1024 1159 1066 3249 30
13-14 PIERRE BOURBEAU 1198 1152 1201 3551 40 <---> ALAIN GINGRAS 1043 1095 1094 3232 18

Lane Assignments
7-8 9-10 11-12 13-14

Today  7- 5  8- 6  3- 1  4- 2
Next Week  8- 1  4- 5  6- 2  3- 7

Average List of All Members of This League
z Men   Division 1: Enter Div Label

High High High High
Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers

7 Conrad Allaire 214 42 9001 280 721
2 Daniel Lavoie 213 45 9585 276 689
4 Daniel Nault 212 45 9580 279 753
8 Yvan Brezel 205 42 8622 247 671
2 Yvon Henault 200 45 9038 268 672
3 Michel Filion 198 35 6960 256 675
1 Germain Boivin 198 45 8929 258 681
5 Eric Filion 193 36 6977 267 656
3 Benoit Breton 193 42 8139 278 697
8 Francois Lavallee 193 36 6963 268 642
1 Daniel Lavallee 193 39 7529 268 650
0 Albert Deleu 192 21 4045 254 649
5 Pierre Funk 192 45 8657 262 667
6 Peter Bourbeau 189 45 8515 246 694
7 Serge Plouffe 188 30 5655 256 619

6 Pierre Vaillancourt 187 45 8431 239 632
2 Yvon Lavoie 187 45 8415 258 674
5 Alain Gingras 186 14 2616 258 623
4 Yvan Roy 183 30 5518 249 631
2 Normand Gaulin 180 42 7601 227 654
6 Ghislain Daraiche 179 33 5912 256 604
8 Andre Brodeur 176 42 7425 265 629
8 Mathieu Tremblay 175 30 5250 232 598
0 Jocelyn Joly 172 12 2065 230 562
1 Yvon Rioux 169 36 6096 237 619
2 Alain Laforge 150 42 6317 205 547
0 Alain Cousineau 120 0 0 0 0
0 Michel Prevost bk150 0 0 0 0
0 Pascal Casale bk172 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Enter Div Label
High High High High

Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers Team Name Ave Gms Pins Game Sers
6 Sylvie Croteau 202 45 9116 300 783
1 Louise Lecuyer 202 45 9099 267 733
5 Josee Daunais 193 45 8693 258 665
4 Sylvie Daunais 188 45 8485 296 726
7 Sylvi Deschenes 185 39 7220 256 688
5 Johanne Kiernan 183 36 6611 253 643
3 Johanne Houle 182 42 7662 257 635
2 Gina Henault 181 45 8183 252 620
4 Germaine Daraiche 179 45 8077 239 634
7 Sylvi Jarry 179 39 6981 239 651
5 Colette Fournier 178 45 8049 257 635
6 Micheline Duncan 171 42 7198 265 630

4 Louise Allaire 171 42 7192 237 699
7 Sylvi Grignon 171 36 6160 264 643
1 Mariette Ruel 170 36 6146 233 605
8 Francine McAvoy 170 42 7149 233 592
4 Christiane Cyr 166 45 7509 225 584
7 Johanne Rondeau 165 42 6955 260 643
8 Nicole Gauthier 148 45 6684 225 576
3 Diane Funk 146 18 2639 231 589
3 Sylvie Lambert 146 36 5265 220 519
6 Marie-Pier Garon 145 39 5689 183 497
1 Francine Prevost 137 45 6189 183 493
0 Diane Funk 120 0 0 0 0

Last Week's Top Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
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Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series
1169 LOUISE ALLAIRE 3353 PIERRE BOURBEAU 1203 LOUISE ALLAIRE 3551 PIERRE BOURBEA
1135 PIERRE BOURBEAU 3247 NORMAND GAULIN 1201 PIERRE BOURBEAU 3328 NORMAND GAULI
1125 CONRAD ALLAIRE 3205 ALAIN GINGRAS 1159 CONRAD ALLAIRE 3274 LOUISE ALLAIRE
1086 NORMAND GAULIN 3172 LOUISE ALLAIRE 1113 NORMAND GAULIN 3249 CONRAD ALLAIRE
1086 ALAIN GINGRAS 3147 CONRAD ALLAIRE 1112 LOUISE LECUYER 3232 ALAIN GINGRAS

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 245 Daniel Nault 646 Daniel Nault 273 Yvon Lavoie 729 Yvon Lavoie

238 Yvan Brezel 621 Yvan Brezel 265 Serge Plouffe 726 Ghislain Daraiche
233 Yvon Lavoie 615 Germain Boivin 258 Daniel Nault 699 Germain Boivin
231 Conrad Allaire 609 Yvon Lavoie 258 Yvan Brezel 695 Pierre Vaillancourt
228 Serge Plouffe 603 Conrad Allaire 256 Pierre Funk 685 Daniel Nault

Women 238 Josee Daunais 659 Sylvie Croteau 271 Josee Daunais 731 Sylvie Croteau
224 Sylvie Croteau 607 Josee Daunais 264 Johanne Rondeau 706 Josee Daunais
222 Sylvi Deschenes 574 Sylvie Daunais 262 Sylvi Deschenes 702 Marie-Pier Garon
211 Johanne Houle 550 Sylvi Deschenes 253 Johanne Houle 685 Sylvie Daunais
205 Johanne Rondeau 521 Johanne Houle 249 Louise Allaire 673 Francine Prevost

Season High Scores
Team Scratch Game Team Scratch Series Team Handicap Game Team Handicap Series

1264 CONRAD ALLAIRE 3569 CONRAD ALLAIRE 1286 CONRAD ALLAIRE 3635 CONRAD ALLAIRE
1236 NORMAND GAULIN 3468 ALAIN GINGRAS 1276 BENOIT BRETON 3551 PIERRE BOURBEA
1219 ALAIN GINGRAS 3368 NORMAND GAULIN 1248 NORMAND GAULIN 3520 BENOIT BRETON
1180 LOUISE ALLAIRE 3353 PIERRE BOURBEAU 1223 LOUISE LECUYER 3475 ALAIN GINGRAS
1178 LOUISE LECUYER 3320 LOUISE ALLAIRE 1219 ALAIN GINGRAS 3426 LOUISE LECUYER

Scratch Game Scratch Series Handicap Game Handicap Series
Men 280 Conrad Allaire 753 Daniel Nault 317 Benoit Breton 820 Peter Bourbeau

279 Daniel Nault 721 Conrad Allaire 305 Ghislain Daraiche 802 Benoit Breton
278 Benoit Breton 697 Benoit Breton 300 Yvon Lavoie 801 Daniel Nault
276 Daniel Lavoie 694 Peter Bourbeau 296 Francois Lavallee 800 Yvon Lavoie
268 Yvon Henault 689 Daniel Lavoie 295 Daniel Nault 763 Pierre Funk
268 Daniel Lavallee
268 Francois Lavallee

Women 300 Sylvie Croteau 783 Sylvie Croteau 328 Sylvie Croteau 867 Sylvie Croteau
296 Sylvie Daunais 733 Louise Lecuyer 320 Johanne Rondeau 823 Johanne Rondeau
267 Louise Lecuyer 726 Sylvie Daunais 304 Colette Fournier 781 Germaine Daraiche
265 Micheline Duncan 699 Louise Allaire 299 Sylvie Lambert 774 Sylvi Jarry
264 Sylvi Grignon 688 Sylvi Deschenes 289 Gina Henault 763 Francine Prevost

763 Johanne Kiernan

Team Rosters
Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave

Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
1 - LOUISE LECUYER
Francine Prevost 6189 45 137 111 141 157 409 157 - 137=20 409 - 411=-2
Mariette Ruel 6146 36 170 a170 a170 a170 510
Yvon Rioux 6096 36 169 142 161 141 444 161 - 171=-10 444 - 513=-69
Daniel Lavallee 7529 39 193 200 168 170 538 200 - 194=6 538 - 582=-44
Germain Boivin 8929 45 198 224 198 193 615 224 - 197=27 615 - 591=24
Louise Lecuyer 9099 45 202 203 120 147 470 203 - 205=-2 470 - 615=-145
2 - NORMAND GAULIN
Gina Henault 8183 45 181 171 157 189 517 189 - 182=7 517 - 546=-29
Alain Laforge 6317 42 150 141 169 147 457 169 - 150=19 457 - 450=7
Yvon Lavoie 8415 45 187 189 187 233 609 233 - 185=48 609 - 555=54
Normand Gaulin 7601 42 180 165 203 147 515 203 - 181=22 515 - 543=-28
Daniel Lavoie 9585 45 213 200 182 188 570 200 - 214=-14 570 - 642=-72
Yvon Henault 9038 45 200 215 188 176 579 215 - 201=14 579 - 603=-24
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Weekly Over Ave Weekly Over Ave
Name Pins  Gms Ave -1- -2- -3- Total Game Ave +/- Series Ave +/-
3 - BENOIT BRETON
VACANT 0 0 150 v150 v150 v150 450
Diane Funk 2639 18 146 128 102 119 349 128 - 152=-24 349 - 456=-107
Sylvie Lambert 5265 36 146 152 123 119 394 152 - 147=5 394 - 441=-47
Michel Filion 6960 35 198 165 138 a201 504 165 - 201=-36
Johanne Houle 7662 42 182 211 177 133 521 211 - 183=28 521 - 549=-28
Benoit Breton 8139 42 193 150 157 202 509 202 - 195=7 509 - 585=-76
4 - LOUISE ALLAIRE
Germaine Daraiche 8077 45 179 193 175 145 513 193 - 180=13 513 - 540=-27
Christiane Cyr 7509 45 166 164 126 147 437 164 - 168=-4 437 - 504=-67
Yvan Roy 5518 30 183 187 127 205 519 205 - 185=20 519 - 555=-36
Sylvie Daunais 8485 45 188 184 194 196 574 196 - 188=8 574 - 564=10
Louise Allaire 7192 42 171 196 147 140 483 196 - 172=24 483 - 516=-33
Daniel Nault 9580 45 212 245 225 176 646 245 - 212=33 646 - 636=10
5 - ALAIN GINGRAS
Johanne Kiernan 6611 36 183 167 129 137 433 167 - 187=-20 433 - 561=-128
Colette Fournier 8049 45 178 164 161 172 497 172 - 179=-7 497 - 537=-40
Josee Daunais 8693 45 193 172 197 238 607 238 - 192=46 607 - 576=31
Pierre Funk 8657 45 192 177 223 180 580 223 - 192=31 580 - 576=4
Eric Filion 6977 36 193 185 200 145 530 200 - 195=5 530 - 585=-55
Alain Gingras 2616 14 186 169 176 213 558 213 - 187=26 558 - 561=-3
6 - PIERRE BOURBEAU
Ghislain Daraiche 5912 33 179 206 174 202 582 206 - 177=29 582 - 531=51
Marie-Pier Garon 5689 39 145 150 144 168 462 168 - 145=23 462 - 435=27
Micheline Duncan 7198 42 171 173 165 162 500 173 - 171=2 500 - 513=-13
Pierre Vaillancourt 8431 45 187 215 190 173 578 215 - 186=29 578 - 558=20
Sylvie Croteau 9116 45 202 217 218 224 659 224 - 201=23 659 - 603=56
Peter Bourbeau 8515 45 189 171 195 206 572 206 - 189=17 572 - 567=5
7 - CONRAD ALLAIRE
Conrad Allaire 9001 42 214 203 231 169 603 231 - 215=16 603 - 645=-42
Sylvi Grignon 6160 36 171 a171 a171 a171 513
Sylvi Jarry 6981 39 179 149 138 181 468 181 - 180=1 468 - 540=-72
Johanne Rondeau 6955 42 165 103 135 205 443 205 - 166=39 443 - 498=-55
Sylvi Deschenes 7220 39 185 161 222 167 550 222 - 185=37 550 - 555=-5
Serge Plouffe 5655 30 188 203 228 139 570 228 - 188=40 570 - 564=6
8 - ANDRE BRODEUR
Mathieu Tremblay 5250 30 175 154 97 145 396 154 - 179=-25 396 - 537=-141
Nicole Gauthier 6684 45 148 110 159 139 408 159 - 149=10 408 - 447=-39
Francine McAvoy 7149 42 170 140 126 186 452 186 - 171=15 452 - 513=-61
Francois Lavallee 6963 36 193 140 171 165 476 171 - 196=-25 476 - 588=-112
Yvan Brezel 8622 42 205 186 197 238 621 238 - 205=33 621 - 615=6
Andre Brodeur 7425 42 176 172 146 118 436 172 - 179=-7 436 - 537=-101

Last Week's Top Game Scores
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